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ADMINISTRATION TEAM

Last Name First 
Name

Position Email

Miller-Brown Jamille Principal jamille.miller-brown@clayton.k12.ga.us
Scarborough James Assistant 

Principal
James.scarborough@clayton.k12.ga.us

Ector Tommy Assistant 
Principal

tommy.ector@clayton.k12.ga.us

Jackson Ulrica Assistant 
Principal

ulrica.jackson@clayton.k12.ga.us

AIR FORCE JR ROTC TEAM

Smith Carlos Aerospace 
Science

carlos.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us

CLERIAL STAFF TEAM

Andrews Pernita Main Office pernita.andrews@clayton.k12.ga.us
Bell Vietta Guidance vietta.bell@clayton.k12.ga.us
Blevins Kim Media Center kim.blevins@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hathcock Sandy Registrar sandy.hathcock@clayton.k12.ga.us
Dill Quinche Attendance quionche.dill@clayton.k12.ga.us
Vasquez Sara Book Keeper sara.vasquez@clayton.k12.ga.us

COUNSELING TEAM

Cosby Andrea Lead, R-Z andrea.cosby@clayton.k12.ga.us
 Davis Khaliah Psychologist khaliah.davis@clayton.k12.ga.us
White Shavonne Social Worker shavonne.white@clayton.k12.ga.us
Davis Tariq A-G tariq.davis@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hodges Delta 9th  Grade Support delta.hodges@clayton.k12.ga.us
Thompson Donna H-Q donna.thompson@clayton.k12.ga.us

CAREER, TECHNICAL & AGRICULTURE EDUCATION (CTAE) TEAM
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Harris Pamela Cosmetology/WBL pamela.harris@clayton.k12.ga.us
Alexander Glen Marketing glen.alexander@clayton.k12.ga.us
Smith Patrick Computing patrick.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us
Dunbar Herbert Computing herbert.dunbar @clayton.k12.ga.us
Freeman Barry Automotive barry.freeman@clayton.k12.ga.us
Harris-
Dortch

Sheryl Family & 
Consumer Sciences

sheryl.harris-dortch
@clayton.k12.ga.us

Kimble Crystal Law & Justice crystal.kimble@clayton.k12.ga.us
Jackson Kimberly Barbering kimberly.jackson@clayton.k12.ga.us
Smith Cynthia 

D
AgriScience cynthia.d.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us

CUSTODIAL STAFF TEAM

Christian Neomi Custodian neomi.christian@clayton.k12.ga.us
Chhith Sovuth Custodian sovuth.chhith@clayton.k12.ga.us
Keo Pov Custodian pov.keo@clayton.k12.ga.us
Keo Sovann Custodian sovann.keo@clayton.k12.ga.us
Oeung Phun Custodian phun.oeung@clayton.k12.ga.us

ENGLISH/ LANGUAGE ARTS TEAM

Idiaghe Marcy English/Yearbook marcy.sinkfield-idiaghe
@clayton.k12.ga.us

Corbett Takiah English takiah.corbett@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hayes Darlene English darlene.hayes@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hubbard  Mary English mary.hubbard@clayton.k12.ga.us
Patton Julia English julia.patton @clayton.k12.ga.us
Watson Tanya English tanya.watson@clayton.k12.ga.us
White Tamiko ESOL tamiko.white@clayton.k12.ga.us
McFarlane Malcolm English Malcolm.mcfarlane@clayton.k12.ga.us
Fenley Brittany English brittany.fenley@clayton.k12.ga.us
Green Michael English michael.green@clayton.k12.ga.us
Brzustowicz Megan English megan.brzustowicz@clayton.k12.ga.us

EXCEPTIONAL EDUCATION TEAM
Arrington Latisha DES latisha.arrington@clayton.k12.ga.us
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Minor Shasti DES shasti.minor@clayton.k12.ga.us
Eckert Megan MOID megan.eckert@clayton.k12.ga.us
Barnes Stephanie DES stephanie.barnes@clayton.k12.ga.us
Banks Raquel DES raquel.banks@clayton.k12.ga.us
Clark Beryl DES beryl.clark@clayton.k12.ga.us
Gibbs Jennifer DES jennifer.gibbs@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hudson Sonya MOID sonya.hudson@clayton.k12.ga.us
Knowles Cathleen MOID cathleen.holcomb-knowles@clayton.k12.ga.us

Ludley Marcia DES marcia.ludley@clayton.k12.ga.us
Marcellus Debbie MOID debbie.marcellus@clayton.k12.ga.us
Iyamu Rosemary DES rosemary.iyamu@clayton.k12.ga.us
West James DES james.west@clayton.k12.ga.us
Heyligr Erma DES Erma.heyligr@clayton.k12.ga.us
Franklin Terri DES Terri.franklin@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hill Laura DES Laura.hill@clayton.k12.ga.us
Ndem Bassey DES Bassey.ndem@clayton.k12.ga.us 
Bronner Georgette DES Georgette.bronner@clayton.k12.ga.us

FINE ARTS TEAM

Pla Michael Band michael.pla@clayton.k12.ga.us
Sonday Lisa Chorus Lisa.Sonday@clayton.k12.ga.us
McDaniel Brandon Orchestra brandon.mcdaniel@clayton.k12.ga.us
Allegrone Andrea Visual Arts andrea.allegrone@clayton.k12.ga.us

MEDIA CENTER

Johnson Linda Media Specialist linda.n.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us

MATHEMATICS TEAM

Jones Aheesha Math aheesha.jones@clayton.k12.ga.us
Banks Jennifer Math jennifer.banks @clayton.k12.ga.us
Heyward Whitley Math whitley.heyward@clayton.k12.ga.us

Jung Yoolim Math yoolim.jung@clayton.k12.ga.us

Khan Shabnaz Math shabnaz.khan@clayton.k12.ga.us
Troung Cam hong Math camhong.truong@clayton.k12.ga.us

Price Truth Math truth.price@clayton.k12.ga.us

Sims Jacqueline Math jacqueline.sims@clayton.k12.ga.us



The “Dale” Directory 2017-2018
Yellu Sudhakar Math sudhakar.yellu@clayton.k12.ga.us

NUTRITIONAL TEAM

Christopher Angela Food Service angela.christopher@clayton.k12.ga.us
Sims Sherrili

ne
Food Service Sherriline.sims@clayton.k12.ga.us

PARAPROFESSIONAL TEAM
Greene Eleanor MOID eleanor.greene@clayton.k12.ga.us
McKinney Marcus ISS marcus.mckinney@clayton.k12.ga.us
Middlebrooks Kendall DES kendall.middlebrooks@clayton.k12.ga.us
Miller Bradine DES bradine.miller@clayton.k12.ga.us
Young Connie MOID connie.young@clayton.k12.ga.us
Nunn Diane MOID Diane.nunn@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hathcock Alexander MOID Alexander.hathcock@clayton.k12.ga.us

PARENT LIASION 
Ingraham Willie Title One willie.ingraham@clayton.k12.ga.us

PHYSICAL EDUCATION/ HEALTH
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Coleman Craig PE/Health craig.d.coleman@clayton.k12.ga.us
Powell Derick PE/Health derick.powell@clayton.ga.us
Rowe Eric PE/Health eric.rowe@clayton.k12.ga.us
Wilson Alisa PE/Health alisa.wilson@clayton.k12.ga.us
Anzueta Elisa School 

Nurse
elisa.anzueta@clayton.k12.ga.us

SCIENCE TEAM

Belser Natasha Science natasha.belser@clayton.k12.ga.us
Adegbaju Gretchen Science gretchen.adegbaju@clayton.k12.ga.us
Durant Myeisha Science myeisha.d.durant@clayton.k12.ga.us
Julien Nicole Science nicole.julien@clayton.k12.ga.us
Tran Quoc Science quoc.tran@clayton.k12.ga.us
Mafe Toyin Science toyin.mafe@clayton.k12.ga.us
Nwanze Peter Science peter-claver.nwanze@clayton.k12.ga.us
Ralph Cheryl Science cheryl.ralph@clayton.k12.ga.us

Science
Jacinth Glenda Science glenda.jacinth@clayton.k12.ga.us

                                                                                                     SECURITY TEAM
Burdette Marquez SRO marquez.burdette@clayton.k12.ga.us
Spraggins Ronnell Campus Security ronnell.spraggins@clayton.k12.ga.us
Brown Bridgette SRO bridgette.brown@clayton.k12.ga.us

SOCIAL STUDIES TEAM
Hathcock Nathan Social Studies nathan.hancock@clayton.k12.ga.us
Sawyer Lola Social Studies lola.sawyerr@clayton.k12.ga.us
Burger-White Grant Social Studies grant.burger-white@clayton.k12.ga.us
Edmunson Charles Social Studies charles.edmundson@clayton.k12.ga.us
Herrod Terry Social Studies terry.herrod@clayton.k12.ga.us
Stevens Craig Social Studies craig.stevens@clayton.k12.ga.us
Thomas Cedric Social Studies cedric.thomas@clayton.k12.ga.us
Tucker Alfred Social Studies alfred.tucker@clayton.k12.ga.us

WORLD LANGUAGES
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Paggett Regina Spanish regina.paggett@clayton.k12.ga.us
Carter Marie Spanish marie.carter@clayton.k12.ga.us
Franklin Ivette Spanish ivette.franklin@clayton.k12.ga.us
Vazquez Edgardo Spanish edgardo.vazquezbeales@clayton.k12.ga.us


